Service Provider: Tigers Childcare Naas
Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type
Name

Age ELC/SAC
Range

ECCE Session
Available Start
? Time

Second
Session
Start
Time

Session
Finish
Time

Second
Session
Finish
Time

Incorporated
Services?

Choose
Incorporated
Services

Additional
Information

Hrs per
Day

Days per
Week

Hrs per
Week

Full Fee

Fee (with
ECCE
deduction
for 3 free
hours)

Effective
From

Effective
To

Full day
care
under 12
months

Oy 6m - | ELC No 07:30 18:30

ly

Yes

Meal

Full day care
provided
including
meals all
year round

11

55

225

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
Care

Oy - 6y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30

Yes

Meal

Full day care
provided
including
meals for 51
weeks of the
year 4 days
per week

11

44

200

148.4

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
Care

Oy - 6y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30

Yes

Meal

Full day care
including
meals
provided for
51 weeks of
the year 3
days per
week

11

33

200

148.4

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
Care

Oy - 6y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30

Yes

Meal

Full day care
provided
including
meals 51
weeks of the
year 2 days
per week

11

22

110

84.2

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
Care

Oy - 6y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30

Yes

Meal

Full day care
including

meals 51
weeks a year

11

11

55

42.1

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025




for 1 day a
week

ECCE
plus
lunch
club

2y 8m -
6y

ELC

No

09:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

Lunch  Club
including
ECCE 9-1pm

16

22.9

10

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

ECCE
plus
lunch
club

2y 8m -
6y

ELC

Yes

09:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

ecce plus
lunch  club
8.45 -
1.45pm

20

20

09/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full day
care over
12
months

1ly - by

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly Fee
€935.00, Full
day care
including
meals
provided 51
weeks of the
year 5 days a
week

11

55

220

155.5

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly fees
€935 Full day
care Outside
term  time
provided for
school aged
children
including
meals 5 days
a week

11

55

220

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly fee
€800, Full
day care
provided
outside term
time for
school aged
children 4
days a week
including
meals

11

44

200

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly
Fees €701.25
Full day care
outside term
time
provided 3
days a week

11

33

165

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025




including
meals

Full Day
care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly
Fees €467.50
Full day care
provided
outside term
time 2 days a
week
including
meals

11

22

110

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full Day
care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly fees
€233.75, Full
day care for
school aged
children
outside term
time 1 day a
week
including
meals for 51
weeks

11

11

55

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Full day
care

ly - 6y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Monthly
Fees €800,
Full day care
provided
including
meals for 51
weeks of the
year 4 days a
week

11

44

200

148.4

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

13:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Part time
care
Afterschool
only 5 days a
week meals
included

25

120

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

13:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Part time
care,
Afterschool
only,4 days a
week meal
included

20

108

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

13:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Part time
care
Afterschool
only 3 days a

15

81

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025




week meal
included

Aftersch
ool Care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

13:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Part time
care
Afterschool
only 2 days a
week meal
included

10

54

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care

4y - 12y

SAC

No

13:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Part time
care
Afterschool
only 1 day a
week meal
included

27

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

ECCE
Session

2y 8m
6y

ELC

Yes

08:45

11:45

Yes

Meal

ECCE  only
session

15

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

ECCE
Session

2y 8m -
6y

ELC

Yes

09:00

12:00

Yes

Meal

ECCE  only
service 9-
12pm

15

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

ECCE
Session

2y 8m
6y

ELC

Yes

09:15

12:15

Yes

Meal

E
CCE only
service 9.15-
12.15

15

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Sessional
care

2y 6m
6y

ELC

No

08:45

11:45

Yes

Meal

Sessional

care for
children not
availing  of
ECCE scheme

15

70

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Sessional
care

2y 6m
6y

ELC

No

08:45

11:45

Yes

Meal

Sessional
care for
children not
availing  of
ECCE scheme
3 days a
week

65

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Sessional
care

2y 6m
6y

ELC

No

08:45

11:45

Yes

Meal

Sessional
care for
children not
availing  of
ECCE scheme
2 days a
week

45

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025

Breakfas
t club
only

4y - 12y

SAC

No

07:30

09:00

Yes

Meal

Breakfast
club only for
school aged
children

1.5

7.5

35

12/08/2
024

31/08/2
025




Breakfas 4y -12y | SAC No 07:30 09:00 Yes Meal Breakfast 1.5 3 4.5 15 12/08/2 31/08/2
t club club only 3 024 025
only days a week
Sessional | 4y-12y | SAC No 14:45 17:45 Yes Meal Sessional 3 5 15 120 12/08/2 31/08/2
care care for 024 025
school aged
children 5
days a week
Sessional | 4y-12y | SAC No 14:45 17:45 Yes Meal Sessional 3 4 12 108 12/08/2 31/08/2
care care for 024 025
school aged
children 4
day a week
Sessional | 4y-12y | SAC No 14:45 17:45 Yes Meal Sessional 3 3 9 81 12/08/2 31/08/2
care care for 024 025
school aged
children 3
days a week
Sessional | 4y-12y | SAC No 14:45 17:45 Yes Meal Sessional 3 2 6 54 12/08/2 31/08/2
care care for 024 025
school aged
children 2
days a week
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Deposit 50 €50 at time of enrollement for ECCE places, 09/09/2024 31/08/2025
returned when child's registration approved on HIVE
Deposit 2 weeks fees at time of enrollement towards first 2 09/09/2024
weeks fees attending creche
Optional Extra Food 10 Lunch Club 1 hour extra for ECCE children €10 09/09/2024 31/08/2025
Discount Discount Family discount if 2 children attending creche 10% 01/07/2024 31/08/2025
discount for older child
Discount Family discount Family discount for 3 children attending 50% for oldest | 01/07/2024 31/08/2025
child
Discount Family discount Family discount 4 children attending 100% discount 01/07/2024 31/08/2025

for oldest child




