Service Provider: Tigers Childcare Naas

Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type Name	Age Range	ELC/SAC	ECCE Available ?	Session Start Time	Session Finish Time	Second Session Start Time	Second Session Finish Time	Incorporated Services?	Choose Incorporated Services	Additional Information	Hrs per Day	Days per Week	Hrs per Week	Full Fee	Fee (with ECCE deduction for 3 free hours)	Effective From	Effective To
Full day care under 12 months	0y 6m - 1y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Full day care provided including meals all year round	11	5	55	225		09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day Care	0y - 6y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Full day care provided including meals for 51 weeks of the year 4 days per week	11	4	44	200	148.4	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day Care	0у - бу	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Full day care including meals provided for 51 weeks of the year 3 days per week	11	3	33	200	148.4	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day Care	0y - 6y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Full day care provided including meals 51 weeks of the year 2 days per week	11	2	22	110	84.2	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day Care	0y - 6y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Full day care including meals 51 weeks a year	11	1	11	55	42.1	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025

								for 1 day a week							
ECCE plus lunch club	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	No	09:00	13:00	Yes	Meal	Lunch Club including ECCE 9-1pm	4	4	16	22.9	10	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
ECCE plus lunch club	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	09:00	13:00	Yes	Meal	ecce plus lunch club 8.45 - 1.45pm		5	20	32.9	20	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full day care over 12 months	1у - бу	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly Fee €935.00, Full day care including meals provided 51 weeks of the year 5 days a week	11	5	55	220	155.5	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly fees €935 Full day care Outside term time provided for school aged children including meals 5 days a week		5	55	220		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly fee €800, Full day care provided outside term time for school aged children 4 days a week including meals		4	44	200		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly Fees €701.25 Full day care outside term time provided 3 days a week	11	3	33	165		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025

								including meals							
Full Day care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly Fees €467.50 Full day care provided outside term time 2 days a week including meals	11	2	22	110		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full Day care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly fees €233.75, Full day care for school aged children outside term time 1 day a week including meals for 51 weeks	11	1	11	55		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Full day care	1у - бу	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Monthly Fees €800, Full day care provided including meals for 51 weeks of the year 4 days a week	11	4	44	200	148.4	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	13:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Part time care Afterschool only 5 days a week meals included	5	5	25	120		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	13:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Part time care, Afterschool only,4 days a week meal included	5	4	20	108		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	13:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Part time care Afterschool only 3 days a	5	3	15	81		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025

								week meal included							
Aftersch ool Care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	13:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Part time care Afterschool only 2 days a week meal included	5	2	10	54		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care	4y - 12y	SAC	No	13:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Part time care Afterschool only 1 day a week meal included	5	1	5	27		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
ECCE Session	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	08:45	11:45	Yes	Meal	ECCE only session	3	5	15	0	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
ECCE Session	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	09:00	12:00	Yes	Meal	ECCE only service 9- 12pm	3	5	15	0	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
ECCE Session	2y 8m - 6y	ELC	Yes	09:15	12:15	Yes	Meal	E CCE only service 9.15- 12.15	3	5	15	0	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Sessional care	2y 6m - 6y	ELC	No	08:45	11:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional care for children not availing of ECCE scheme	3	5	15	70	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Sessional care	2y 6m - 6y	ELC	No	08:45	11:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional care for children not availing of ECCE scheme 3 days a week	3	3	9	65	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Sessional care	2y 6m - 6y	ELC	No	08:45	11:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional care for children not availing of ECCE scheme 2 days a week	3	2	6	45	0	12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025
Breakfas t club only	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	09:00	Yes	Meal	Breakfast club only for school aged children	1.5	5	7.5	35		12/08/2 024	31/08/2 025

Breakfas	4y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	09:00	Yes	Meal	Breakfast	1.5	3	4.5	15	12/08/2	31/08/2
t club								club only 3					024	025
only								days a week						
Sessional	4y - 12y	SAC	No	14:45	17:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional	3	5	15	120	12/08/2	31/08/2
care								care for					024	025
								school aged						
								children 5						
								days a week						
Sessional	4y - 12y	SAC	No	14:45	17:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional	3	4	12	108	12/08/2	31/08/2
care								care for					024	025
								school aged						
								children 4						
								day a week						
Sessional	4y - 12y	SAC	No	14:45	17:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional	3	3	9	81	12/08/2	31/08/2
care								care for					024	025
								school aged						
								children 3						
								days a week						
Sessional	4y - 12y	SAC	No	14:45	17:45	Yes	Meal	Sessional	3	2	6	54	12/08/2	31/08/2
care								care for					024	025
								school aged						
								children 2						
								days a week						

Fee Extras

Туре	Extras	Amount	Description	Additional Details/Conditions	Effective From	Effective To
Deposit		50	€50 at time of enrollement for ECCE places,		09/09/2024	31/08/2025
			returned when child's registration approved on HIVE			
Deposit			2 weeks fees at time of enrollement towards first 2		09/09/2024	
			weeks fees attending creche			
Optional Extra	Food	10	Lunch Club	1 hour extra for ECCE children €10	09/09/2024	31/08/2025
Discount			Discount	Family discount if 2 children attending creche 10%	01/07/2024	31/08/2025
				discount for older child		
Discount			Family discount	Family discount for 3 children attending 50% for oldest	01/07/2024	31/08/2025
				child		
Discount			Family discount	Family discount 4 children attending 100% discount	01/07/2024	31/08/2025
				for oldest child		